MONTEFIORE CEMETERY
On Springfield Boulevard
PO Box 120098 St. Albans, NY 11412
(718) 528-1700

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2025

SCHEDULE OF INTERMENT CHARGES

CHILDREN/CREMAINS*
GRAVE OPENING $
(WITH OR WITHOUT LOWERING DEVICE AND GREENS)

ADULTS*
GRAVE OPENING $
(WITH OR WITHOUT LOWERING DEVICE AND GREENS)

VAULT $
(WITH LOWERING DEVICE AND GREENS)

DISINTERMENT $
RECORDING FEE $
OVERTIME

WEEKDAYS $

COMMENCING AT 3:00 P.M. - PER HALF HOUR

SUNDAYS $
PER HOUR WHEN THE AFTERNOON FUNERAL IS
SCHEDULED COMMENCING AT 1:00 P.M. AFTER LUNCH HOUR.

LUNCH HOUR - 12:00P.M. TO 1:00P.M. $
(THE CEMETERY WILL ONLY IMPOSE THIS FEE WHEN IT IS
UNAVOIDABLE.)

* INCLUDES $5.00 NEW YORK STATE VANDALISM FEE.
* INCLUDES $35.00 NEW YORK STATE BILL A. 7638-B/S.3605-B:

2,450.00

2,990.00

3,015.00

2,242.00

58.00

153.00

226.00

216.00

REQUIRING AN ADDITIONAL $35.00 PER INTERMENT OR PER INURNMENT.





