## MONTEFIORE CEMETERY On Springfield Boulevard

## PO Box 120098 St. Albans, NY 11412 (718) 528-1700

## **EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2025**

SC	HEDULE OF INTERMENT CHARGES		<u>2025</u>
CHILDREN/CREMAINS*  GRAVE OPENING  (WITH OR WITHOUT LOWERING DEVICE AND GREENS)		\$	2,450.00
ADULTS*	F F		
	AVE OPENING ITH OR WITHOUT LOWERING DEVICE AND GREENS)	\$	2,990.00
	ULT ITH LOWERING DEVICE AND GREENS)	\$	3,015.00
DISINTERMENT		\$	2,242.00
RECORDING FEE		\$	58.00
<b>OVERTIME</b>			
	WEEKDAYS COMMENCING AT 3:00 P.M PER HALF HOUR	\$	153.00
	SUNDAYS PER HOUR WHEN THE AFTERNOON FUNERAL IS	\$	226.00
	SCHEDULED COMMENCING AT 1:00 P.M. AFTER LUNCH HOUR.		
	LUNCH HOUR - 12:00P.M. TO 1:00P.M. (THE CEMETERY WILL ONLY IMPOSE THIS FEE WHEN IT IS UNAVOIDABLE.)	\$	216.00

- \* INCLUDES \$5.00 NEW YORK STATE VANDALISM FEE.
- \* INCLUDES \$35.00 NEW YORK STATE BILL A. 7638-B/S.3605-B: REQUIRING AN ADDITIONAL \$35.00 PER INTERMENT OR PER INURNMENT.